
Since tour 

Sem 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

PS.G 

PROGRAMME 

SEAL: 

DATE 

NO. : C110862 

BA 

PARTI 
TAMILI 

TAMIL II 

TAMIL III 

TAMILIV 

PART II 

COMMUNICATION 
COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH -1 INTERPERSONAL 

PSG COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE - COIMBATORE -641 014 
COLLEGE WITH POTENTIAL FOR EXCELLENCE' 

(AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE AFFILLATED TO THE BHARATHLAR UNIVERSITY) 
RE-ACCREDITED AT A" GRADE BY NAAC (Fourth Cycle) 

AN ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION 

POETRY- I 

DHANUSRI R 

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH -I| ACADEMIC COMMUNICATION 

PROSE-I 

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - III DEVELOPING ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE SKILLS THROUGH LITERATURE 
COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - IV ENGLISH FOR CAREER 
PART III 

POETRY -II 

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERARY FORMS 

SOCIALL HISTORY OF ENGLAND 

PROSE -1 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

DRAMA-I 

DRAMA -11 

FICTION 

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE - I 

SHAKESPEARE 

Marks Secured 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF MARKS 

SUBJECTS 

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE - II 

POST COLONIAL LITERATURE 

NAME 

PART-I 

ENGLISH LITERARY CRITICISM AND THEORY 

PART-IV 

-6 JUL 2024 
COTMBATO 014 

Any correction Ts 

ENGLISH 

Class 

5 sCIEN 

PART-V 

For Classification Details : Refer rear side 

Marks Secured 

No, of 

Attempts 

1 

1 

Cumulative Grade Point 

Average (CGPA) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

PART- II| 

1 

*** REFER PAGE 2 FOR CLASSIFICATION *** 

BRANCH 

Class 

*** REFER PAGE 2 FOR CLASSIFICATION *** 

REGISTER No. 

M/Y of 

Passing 

Dec 2021 

Jun 2022 

Dec 2022 

May 2023 

Dec 2021 

Jun 2022 

Dec 2022 

May 2023 

Dec 2021 

Dec 2021 

Dec 2021 

Jun 2022 

Jun 2022 

Jun 2022 

Dec 2022 

Dec 2022 

Dec 2022 

May 2023 

May 2023 

May 2023 

Dec 2023 

21BENO09 

Dec 2023 

Dec 2023 

Letter Grade 

Credit 

Points 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

4 

CA 

25 

45 

44 

44 

46 

42 

43 

41 

42 

41 

46 

43 

39 

39 

43 

43 

42 

41 

40 

43 ** 

45 

41 

43 

Marks Secured 

DATE OF BIRTH 

05/06/2004 

CE 
75 

46 

33 

41 

45 

38 

30 

38 

32 

38 

32 

40 

32 

35 

38 

43 

35 

37 

38 

37 

42 

39 

37 

38 

PART - III 

Continued in Page 2 

Remarks 

Total 

Class 

100 

94 

78 

85 

89 

84 

72 

81 

73 

80 

73 

86 

75 

74 

77 

86 

78 

79 

79 

77 

85 

84 

78 

81 

Medium of Instruction : English 

PRINCIPAL 

Tt 



1 
2 

PASSING MINIMUNM 

3 
4 

2020-2021 & Earlier - 359% Marks in CE and 40% Marks in Total 

2021-2022 & Onwards - 4096 Marks in CE and 40% Marks in Total 
CLASSIEICATION OF RESULTS (PART-I & PART-II) 

For Student admitted in 

GRADING (PART II) : 

UG 
PG(2 Year Programme) 
PG (3 Year Programme) 
PG (6 Year Programme) 

CLASSIFICATION OF RESULTS (PART II): 

CGPA 

CLASSIFICATION 

60 69.9 

50 - 59.9 

2 
3 

Range ofMarks 
90- 100 
80 - 89.9 

75-79.9 

70-74.9 

40-49.9 

PASSING MINIMUM 

409% TO 49,999% 
50% TO) 59 999% 

60% & Above 

* For Student admitted in 

CGPA 

90% & Above 
75% TO 89.99% 
60% TO 74.99% 

CGP 

50% TO 59.99% 
40% TO 49.99% 

* Applicable only for students who have passed the Part-1l| Examinations in FIRST ATTEMPT within his her study period of three years 

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES 

The Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) is obtaincd using, 

* PASSING MINIMUM (For MCA & MSc (SS) 
50% Marks in CE and 50% Marks in Total 

MINIMUM CREDITS TO EARN DEGREE 

Grade Point 
9.0-10.0 

8,0-8.9 
7.57.9 

2020- 2021 & Earlier -45% Marks in CE and 50% Marks in Total 
2021 - 2022 & Onwards - 50% Marks in CE and 50% Marks in Total 

6.0-6.9 

2CGP 

XC 

7.0-7.4 

90% & Above 
75% TO 89.99% 

5.0 5.9 
4.0-4.9 

60% TO 74.99% 
50% TO 59.99% 

Range of Marks 

90- 100 
80 - 89.9 

75-79.9 
70-74.9 

60- 69.9 
50 - 59 9 

C= Credit Point, GP -Grade Point obtained. 

THIRD CLASS 
SECOND CLASS 
FIRST CLASS 

144 

First Class and Outstanding* 
First Class with Distinction* 
First Class 
Second Class 
Third Class 

The Maximum marks per paper is to be fixed at 100. (If it is less or more than 100 it should be converted to 100). 

94 

144 

Letter Grade 

244 

D 

D 

Grade Point 
9.0- 10.0 
80- 89 

7.5-7.9 
7.0- 74 

6.0-6.9 
5.0- 5.9 

A 

The Curmulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) is obtained using. 

CGPA and final classifications are done for students who have passed all subjects/completed all components prescribed for the programme 
Part-1, I1, IV & V are not to be considered for finding the CGPA or for classification of Part-III. 

Description 
Outstanding 
Excellent 

Distinction 

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES 

C- Credit Point, GP-Grade Point obtained. 

Very Good 
Good 
Fair 

Second Class 

Satisfactory 

First Class and Outstanding* 
First Class with Distinction* 
First Class 

Applicable only for students who have passed Examinations in FIRST ATTEMPT within hisher study period. 
GRADING 

Letter Grade 

D* 

A 

B 

95% & Above First Class and Outstanding" 

Grade Point 
9.5 - 10 

9.0-9.4 

Distinction 

For B. Voc 

8.0- 8.9 

Very Good * 
Good 

Fair 

7.5-79 
7.0-7.4 

6.0-69 
5.0- 5.9 

4.0-4.9 

Deseription 
Outstanding 
Excellent 

For B. Voc 
Letter Grade 

A 

B 

CGPA and final classifications are done for students who have passed all subjccts/completed all components prescribed for the programme 
The Maximum marks per paper is to be fixed at 100. (1fit is less or more than 100 it should be converted to 100). 

B 

B 

Description 
Outstanding 

Excellent 
Very Good 

Good 
Good 

Above Average 
Average 

Pass 

75% & 94.99%- First Class with Distinction 



Sine 947 

Sem 
No. 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

P SG 

3 

PROGRAMME 

SEAL: 

DATE 

NO. : C 110863 

BA 

PSG COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE - COIMBATORE - 641 014 
COLLEGE WITH POTENTIAL FOR EXCELLENCE' 

(AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE AFFILIATED TO THE BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY) 
RE-ACCREDITED AT A" GRADE BY NAAC (Fourth Cycle) 

AN ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION 

DHANUSRI R 

AMERICAN LITERATURE 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 

INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 

TRANSLATION STUDIES 

DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE-I: ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 

TRAVEL WRITING 

DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE - II STUDY OF AN AUTHOR 
RABINDRANATH TAGORE 
PART IV 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

PART V 

NCC 

ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COMPULSORY COURSE-I: VALUE 
EDUCATION 

ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COMPULSORY COURSE-I1: 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE -I INFORMATION SECURITY 
GENERIC ELECTIVE COURSE : CONTEMPORARY SOCIAL ISSUES 

IN INDIAN SOCIETY 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE-II ONLINE TEST |GENERAL 
AWARENESS] 

NON CGPA CREDIT COURSE (A) : 

EXTRA SUBJECT: 

SUBJECTS 

COMMUNITY IMMERSION PROGRAMME (ADDITIONAL) 
NON CGPA CREDIT COURSE (B): 

GENERAL SOCIOLOGY - II 

346/ 400 

Marks Secured 

ONLINE-COURSE - MO0C 
EFFECTIVE WRITING 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF MARKS 
NAME 

NON CGPA CREDIT COURSE (C): 

PART -I 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT & EMPLOYABILITY LAB 

PART-IV 

Completed 
COLEGE OF 

-6 JUL 2024 
ARTS AND SCIER 

Any correction IS ITVaild 

COIMBATORE 641 014 

ENGLISH 

Class 

First Class 

PART-V 

Completed 

For Classification Details : Refer rear side 

Marks Secured 

310 / 400 

No. of 

Attempts 

7.9 

1 

Cumulative Grade Point 
Average (CGPA) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

** END OF STATEMENT ** 

1 

7 

1 

PART -II 

BRANCH 

Class 

M/Y of 

Passing 

REGISTER No. 

Dec 2023 

Dec 2023 

May 2024 

May 2024 
May 2024 

May 2024 

May 2024 

Jun 2022 

Dec 2022 

May 2023 
Dec 2023 

Dec 2023 

May 2024 

May 2024 

Dec 2022 

21BEN009 

May 2024 

May 2024 

First Class 

FOR MAXIMUM ** 50 MARKS, @ 

Letter Grade 

- PAGE 2 

D 

Credit 

Points 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

CA 

100 MARKS 

25 

CONTROLLER OF EXÁMINATIONS 

45 

41 

36 

41 

44 

47 

45 

93 

91 

Marks Secured 

1762 / 2200 

* 

74 @ 

@ 

DATE OF BIRTH 

05/06/2004 

CE 
75 

41 

24 

37 

45 

33 

40 

EXEMPLARY 

41 

CoMPLETED 

COMPLETED 
COMPLETED 

PART- II 

COMPLETED 

COMPLETED 

EXEMPLARY 

Class 

Remarks 

Total 
100 

Distinction 

86 

75 

73 

86 

77 

87 

86 

93 

91 

First Class with 
Distinction 

74 

Medium of Instruction : English 

December 2021 Comprehensive Examinations were conducted in February 2022. 

PRINCIPAL 



1 

PASSING MINIMUM 

4 

For Student admitted in 

UG 

GRADING (PART IID 

PG2Year Programme) 

2020- 2021 & Earlier 35 Marks in CE and 409% Marks in Total 

2021- 2022 & Onwards- 409% Marks in CE and 409% Marks in Total 

CLASSIEICATION OF RESULTS (PART-I& PART-ID) 

LYear Programme) 
PG(6Year Programme) 

CLASSIEICATION OF RESULIS (PART II) 

CGPA 

60 - 69.9 
S0 - 59 9 

PASSING MINIMUM 

40- 49.9 

CLASSIEICATION 

2 

Range of Marks 
90 - 100 
80 - &99 

7579.9 
70 749 

409% TO 49 999% 
S0% TO 59.999% 

XCGP 

60% & Above 

For Student admitted in 

CGPA 

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES 

90% & Above 

759% TO 89.999% 
60% TOO 74.99% 

Applicable only for studcnts who have passed the Part-III Examinations in FIRSTATTEMPT within his/her study period of three years. 

509% TO 59.999% 

40% TO 49.999% 

The Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) is obtained using, 

PASSING MINMUM (For MCA & MSc (SS)) 
50% Marks in CE and 50% Marks in Total 

MINIMUM CREDITS TO EARN DEGREE 

Grade Point 

9.0- 10.0 

XCGP 

2020- 2021 & Earlier- 45% Marks in CE and 50% Marks in Total 

2021 - 2022 & Onwards - 509% Marks in CE and 50% Marks in Total 

8.0-8.9 

75-7.9 
7.0-7.4 

Range of Marks 
90- 100 
80- 899 

6.0-6.9 

90% & Above 
75% TO 89.99% 

75 799 

C Credit Point, GP Grade Point obtained., 

60% TO 74.99% 
509% TO 59 999% 

70 74 9 
60- 699 

50- 59 9 

5.0-5.9 
4.0-4.9 

Letter Grade 

THIRD CLASS 
SECOND CLASS 

FIRST CLASS 

The Maximum marks per paper is to be fixed at 100. (If it is less or mnore than 100 it should be converted to 100). 

First Class and Outstanding 
First Class with Distinction 

First Class 
Second Class 
Third Class 

7.5-7.9 
7.0-74 

144 

244 

Grade Point 
90-10.0 

8.0- 8.9 

6.069 

D 

CGPA and final classifications are done for students who have passed all subjects/completed all components prescribed for the programme. 

Part-1. IL, IV & V are not to be considered for finding the CGPA or for classification of Part-IIL. 

50-59 

A 
A 

Description 
Outstanding * 
Excellent 

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES 

Distinction 
Very Good 

Second Class 

Good 

CeCredit Point, GP Grade Point obtained 

Fair 

Applicable only for students who have passed Examinations in FIRST ATTEMPT within his/her study period. 

GRADING 

Satisfactory 

First Class and Outstanding 
First Class with Distinction* 
First Class 

Letter Grade 

D 
D 

A 

B 

95% & Above 
75% & 94.99%- First Class with Distinction 

For B. Voc 

Grade Point 
95- 10 

90-9.4 

Very Good 

8,0- 8.9 

Good 
Fair 

7.5-7.9 
7.0-7.4 
6.0-6.9 
5.0-5.9 
4.0- 4.9 

Description 
Outstanding 
Excellent 
Disinction 

First Class and Outstanding 

For B. Voc 
Letter Girade 

A 

B 

CGPA and final classificaticons are done for students who have passed all subjects/completed all components prescribed for the programme 
The Maximum marks per paper is to be fixed at 100.(If it is less or more than 100 it should be converted to 100) 

The Cusulative Girade Point Average (CGPA) is obtained using. 

B 

Description 
Outstanding 
Excellent 

Very Good 
Good 
Good 

Above Average 
Average 

Pass 
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